
Category Company Name

EPC HandCat

EPC SECIN

EPC Technia

EPC Techint

EPC Pecom

EPC M3

EPC Spark

EPC SIMA

EPC TEPSI

Note:  This list shows the EPC companies contacted but may include others.

https://www.handcat.com.ar

https://www.secin.com.ar Victor Barrabesvbarrabes@secin.com.ar 

Austin Powder Argentina S.A.
División Petroquímica EPC list (not limited to these companies) 

N2O ABATEMENT - TECHNOLOGY SUPPLY

Website Personal e-mail adress

alejandro.r.antonione@aesa.com.ar Alejandro Antonione

http://www.technia.com.ar lcaputo@technia.com.ar Luis Carlos Caputo

dario.simondet@aesa.com.ar Dario Simondet

federico.fazio@aesa.com.ar 

info@technia.com.ar

-
Federico Fazio

mariel.e.cespedes@ypf.com Mariel Cespedes Ortega 

https://www.techint.com/es hmilberg@techint.com Hernan Milberg-

-
mimperatrice@hytech.com.ar M soledad Imperatrice

dforesto@hytech.com.ar Daniel foresto

https://www.pecomenergia.com.ar fabian.peretti@pecomenergia.com.ar Fabian Peretti

https://m3eng.com manuel.teyechea@m3eng.com Manuel Teyecheam3arg@m3eng.com

-

https://www.sparkgy.com hrosell@sparkgy.com Horacio Rosell

https://www.grupotepsi.com/ smachado@tepsi.com.ar Sergio Miguel Machadosmachado@tepsi.com.ar

info@sparkgy.com

https://cnsima.com.ar info@cnsima.com.ar bgallo@sima.com.ar Bruno Gallo

EPC https://www.aesa.com.ar

https://www.hytech.com.arHytechEPC

AESA
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General e-mail adress

office@secin.com.ar

info@handcat.com.ar

Name

Emilio Vaninemiliovanin@hotmail.com


